1
QUICK DISCONNECT TEMPERATURE PROBES AND ACCESSORIES
Bulletin No.  TMPJ-A
Drawing No.  LP0717
Released  10/07
Tel +1 (717) 767-6511
Fax +1 (717) 764-0839

5. LEAD LENGTH AND WIRE INSULATION: Sold separately, see
accessory details
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
CHOICE OF 304 SS, INCONEL 600 OR XL SHEATH
MATING CONNECTOR (with "write on label") AND PLCM CABLE
CLAMP WITH LOCKING CLIP INCLUDED WITH MINIATURE AND
STANDARD SIZE PROBES
XL HIGH TEMPERATURE PROBE AVAILABLE
STANDARD UNIVERSAL FEMALE CONNECTOR COMPATIBLE
WITH MINI AND STANDARD SIZE PROBES
2 WIRE MATING UNIVERSAL FEMALE CONNECTOR WITH
BUILT-IN SIGNAL AMPLIFIER AVAILABLE
MEETS OR EXCEEDS SLE AND EN 60584-2: TOLERANCE
CLASS 1
COLOR CODED CONNECTOR BODY
WIRE SOLD SEPARATELY
DESCRIPTION SHEATH MATERIAL
SHEATH
DIAMETER
INCHES
PART NUMBER
J 0.062 TMPJQD01
K STAINLESS STEEL 0.062 TMPKQD01
T STAINLESS STEEL 0.062 TMPTQD01
E STAINLESS STEEL 0.062 TMPEQD01
J INCONEL 600 0.062 TMPJQD02
K INCONEL 600 0.062 TMPKQD02
T INCONEL 600 0.062 TMPTQD02
E INCONEL 600 0.062 TMPEQD02
STANDARD
QUICK
DISCONNNECT
TC PROBE
W/ MOLDED
CONN
J STAINLESS STEEL 0.125 TMPJQD03
K STAINLESS STEEL 0.125 TMPKQD03
T STAINLESS STEEL 0.125 TMPTQD03
E STAINLESS STEEL 0.125 TMPEQD03
J INCONEL 600 0.125 TMPJQD04
K INCONEL 600 0.125 TMPKQD04
T INCONEL 600 0.125 TMPTQD04
E INCONEL 600 0.125 TMPEQD04
K XL 0.125 *TMPKQD05
ANSI
TYPE
TC
STAINLESS STEEL

6. CONSTRUCTION: 28 AWG stranded wire (7 strand x 36 gauge)
7. LENGTH: 2 feet (600 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WIRING
ANSI TYPE POSITIVE NEGATIVE JACKET
J WHITE RED BROWN
K YELLOW RED BROWN
T BLUE RED BROWN
E VIOLET RED BROWN
DESCRIPTION
MAX
TEMP INSULATION TYPE NOMINAL
SIZE (IN.)
PART
NUMBER
ºC ºF
WIRE
100' SPL
J 260 500 TEFLON PFA .056 X .093 TMWSJ100
K 260 500 TEFLON PFA .056 X .093 TMWSK100
T 200 400 TEFLON PFA .056 X .093 TMWST100
E 260 500 TEFLON PFA .056 X .092 TMWSE100
J 482 900 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGJ100
K 482 900 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGK100
T 200 400 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGT100
E 430 800 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGE100
WIRE
25' SPL
J 260 500 TEFLON PFA .056 X .093 TMWSJ025
K 260 500 TEFLON PFA .056 X .093 TMWSK025
T 200 400 TEFLON PFA .056 X .093 TMWST025
E 260 500 TEFLON PFA .056 X .092 TMWSE025
J 482 900 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGJ025
K 482 900 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGK025
T 200 400 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGT025
E 430 800 GLASS BRAID .050 X .080 TMWGE025